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JACQUIE MENG

May, 2025

Education

2022

Bachelor of Visual Arts (First Class Honours)/ Bachelor  The Australian National University

of Art History and Curatorship

Solo exhibitions

2024 The World is My Playground

Twao person exhibitions

2022
2022
2021
2021

Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst

Both Ways Beyond the Sky (with Emma Rani Hodges Canberra Contemporary Art Space

Love Bravery Armageddon Baby (with Raina Thomson) The Front Gallery, Lyneham, ACT

Don't Cry For Me, I'm Brave (with Genie Stuart)
You Will Never Own Me (with Emma Rani Hodges)

Group exhibitions

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023

2023
2022
2022

Kiss Me Aphrodite
Common Ground
You're Welcome
Canberra Art Biennial
Sydney Contemporary
Mosman Art Prize
Group Exhibition
Choose your fighter
YEAR OF THE DRAGON
Sydney Contemporary

ENTANGLED ME
Loss of Horizon

Finalist Exhibition, The Churchie Emerging Art Prize

Tributary Projects, Canberra

Gaffa Gallery, Sydney

Blueball Room

Bondi Pavillion

Verge Gallery

Canberra

Representing Stanley Street Gallery, Carriageworks
Mosman, Sydney

Tiles, Lewisham

Marvin Gardens. New York, USA

4A Centre for Contemporary Asian Art, Haymarket
Representing Stanley Street Gallery, Carriageworks,
Sydney

Verge Gallery, Darlington

Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst

Institute of Modern Art, QLD
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2022

2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018

Gorgeous Shadow, Bent Dream (with Tom Campbell,

Joanne Leong & Genie Stuart)
HATCHED: National Graduate Show
Selection
ANU School of Art and Design Graduating Exhibition
ANU School of Art and Design Drawing Prize
Sugar Cube Gallery Launch
In Process
Suggestive Terrain
Firefight
Fire Relief (Fun)draiser
ANU School of Art and Design Graduating Exhibition

Unshaken

Awards and achievements

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2022
2022
2021
2021
2019

2016

Gosford Emerging Art Prize (Finalist)

Burwood Art Prize (Finalist)

Blacktown City Art Prize (Highly Commended)
Kier Foundation Commission

Guy Warren Emerging Art Prize (Winner)

the churchie emerging art prize (Finalist)
Schenberg Scholarship (Finalist)

Brett Whitely Travelling Scholarship (Recipient)

ANU School of Art and Design Drawing Prize (Finalist)
The Emerging Artist Support Scheme (EASS) Tributary

Projects Exhibition Award (Recipient)

Tuggeranong Arts Centre

Perth Institute of Contemporary Art
M16

ANU School of Art Gallery
ANU School of Art Gallery
Sugar Cube Gallery
Tuggeranong Arts Centre
Tributary Projects

Nishi Gallery

Tributary Projects

ANU School of Art and Design
17.

Gosford Regional Gallery

Burwood Library and Community Hub
The Leo Kelly Blacktown Arts Centre
Canberra Biennial

Mosman Art Gallery, Mosman
Institute of Modern Art, Brisbane
Perth Institute of Contemporary Art
Brett Whiteley Studio

ANU School of Art and Design
Tributary Projects

ANU Foundation for Visual Arts Scholarship (Recipient)  ANU School of Art and Design

Residencies & Workshops

2024
2023
2023
2022
2020

Waverley Artist Studio Residency
Kunstraum, NYC

Pilotenkueche International Artist Program

Brett Whiteley Travelling Schaolarship

Bondi School of Arts, Bondi
Brooklyn Navy Yard, USA
Leipzig, Germany

Shark Institute

In Process (12 Week Collaborative Project) Tuggeranong Arts Centre
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Grants

2022 ArtsACT Activities Funding  ArtsACT
2020 ArtsACT Homefront Grant ArtsACT

Reviews and publicity

Francis Russell, Hatched: National Graduate Show Review, Artlink, 2022

Cameron Porter, Choose Your Fighter: An exhibition that chooses form over function, Gotham Art News, 2024
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