

JACQUIE MENG

May, 2025

.

Education

2022 Bachelor of Visual Arts (First Class Honours)/ Bachelor The Australian National University

of Art History and Curatorship

Solo exhibitions

2024 The World is My Playground Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst

Two person exhibitions

2022	Both Ways Beyond the Sky (with Emma Rani Hodges	Canberra Contemporary Art Space
2022	Love Bravery Armageddon Baby (with Raina Thomson)	The Front Gallery, Lyneham, ACT
2021	Don't Cry For Me, I'm Brave (with Genie Stuart)	Tributary Projects, Canberra
2021	You Will Never Own Me (with Emma Rani Hodges)	Gaffa Gallery, Sydney

Group exhibitions

2025	Kiss Me Aphrodite	Blueball Room
2024	Common Ground	Bondi Pavillion
2024	You're Welcome	Verge Gallery
2024	Canberra Art Biennial	Canberra
2024	Sydney Contemporary	Representing Stanley Street Gallery, Carriageworks
2024	Mosman Art Prize	Mosman, Sydney
2024	Group Exhibition	Tiles, Lewisham
2024	Choose your fighter	Marvin Gardens. New York, USA
2024	YEAR OF THE DRAGON	4A Centre for Contemporary Asian Art, Haymarket
2023	Sydney Contemporary	Representing Stanley Street Gallery, Carriageworks,
		Sydney
2023	ENTANGLED ME	Verge Gallery, Darlington
2022	Loss of Horizon	Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst
2022	Finalist Exhibition, The Churchie Emerging Art Prize	Institute of Modern Art, QLD

2022	Gorgeous Shadow, Bent Dream (with Tom Campbell,	Tuggeranong Arts Centre
	Joanne Leong & Genie Stuart)	
2022	HATCHED: National Graduate Show	Perth Institute of Contemporary Art
2021	Selection	M16
2021	ANU School of Art and Design Graduating Exhibition	ANU School of Art Gallery
2021	ANU School of Art and Design Drawing Prize	ANU School of Art Gallery
2021	Sugar Cube Gallery Launch	Sugar Cube Gallery
2020	In Process	Tuggeranong Arts Centre
2020	Suggestive Terrain	Tributary Projects
2020	Firefight	Nishi Gallery
2020	Fire Relief (Fun)draiser	Tributary Projects
2019	ANU School of Art and Design Graduating Exhibition	ANU School of Art and Design
2019	Unshaken	17.

Awards and achievements

2025	Gosford Emerging Art Prize (Finalist)	Gosford Regional Gallery
2025	Burwood Art Prize (Finalist)	Burwood Library and Community Hub
2024	Blacktown City Art Prize (Highly Commended)	The Leo Kelly Blacktown Arts Centre
2024	Kier Foundation Commission	Canberra Biennial
2024	Guy Warren Emerging Art Prize (Winner)	Mosman Art Gallery, Mosman
2022	the churchie emerging art prize (Finalist)	Institute of Modern Art, Brisbane
2022	Schenberg Scholarship (Finalist)	Perth Institute of Contemporary Art
2021	Brett Whitely Travelling Scholarship (Recipient)	Brett Whiteley Studio
2021	ANU School of Art and Design Drawing Prize (Finalist)	ANU School of Art and Design
2019	The Emerging Artist Support Scheme (EASS) Tributary	Tributary Projects
	Projects Exhibition Award (Recipient)	
2016	ANU Foundation for Visual Arts Scholarship (Recipient)	ANU School of Art and Design

Residencies & Workshops

2024	Waverley Artist Studio Residency	Bondi School of Arts, Bondi
2023	Kunstraum, NYC	Brooklyn Navy Yard, USA
2023	Pilotenkueche International Artist Program	Leipzig, Germany
2022	Brett Whiteley Travelling Scholarship	Shark Institute
2020	In Process (12 Week Collaborative Project)	Tuggeranong Arts Centre

Grants

2022 ArtsACT Activities Funding ArtsACT
2020 ArtsACT Homefront Grant ArtsACT

Reviews and publicity

Francis Russell, Hatched: National Graduate Show Review, Artlink, 2022 Cameron Porter, Choose Your Fighter: An exhibition that chooses form over function, Gotham Art News, 2024